Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
1
Features
 Low excess loss
 Uniform Power Splitting
 Rugged Package

Package A 900μM loose tube or 2mm/3mm cable
*Other package dimensions can be made on customer request.
Ordering information
MMC- x- X2- 35- XX- X- XX- xx- x
P:Premium
A:Grade A
X:
On
request
12:1X2
22:2X2
85:850nm
31:1310NM
01: 01:99
02: 02:98
……
50: 50:50
1: 1
meter x:
on
request
25:250μ
M Fiber
09:900μ
M loose
Fiber
SC:SC/UPC
SA:SC/APC ......
00:no connect
A: A
B: B
C:C
Grade Port
Number
Operation
Wavelength
Coupling
Ratio
Fiber
Length
Fiber
Type
Connect Type Dimension
EX: MMC-P-12-31-50-1-25-00-A